SUMMIT TECHNOLOGIES
©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM CO., LTD ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SUMMIT TELECOM
©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Web: www.summittelecomm.com
E-mail: sales@summittelecomm.com
STB Module

< 10 m
Increase in the contact resistance
After climatic testings: <2,5 m
After 50 connections - turning offs: <2,5 m
Dielectric strength: >3 kV of direct current during 1 minute
Mechanical characteristics:
Base      Polycarbonate RAL 7035
Cover Polycarbonate RAL 7035
Cable grommet EPDM
Dropwire grommet Thermoplastic Rubber
Pair/drop wire housing screw Special Passivate Diret+Lacquered Zamac
Alloy
Drop wire housing body Transparent Polycarbonate
Body V-0 glass-fiber reinforced polycarbonate
Order Information:
10 Pair VX Terminal Box—ST VX-TB-10P
15 Pair VX Terminal Box—ST VX-TB-15P
20 Pair VX Terminal Box—ST VX-TB-20P
25 Pair VX Terminal Box—ST VX-TB-25P
30 Pair VX Terminal Box—ST VX-TB-30P